
Spelling List D-28
Proper Nouns

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

Earth

London

Harvard

Brazil

California

Jamaica

Grand Canyon

George Washington

Honolulu

Mount Everest

Central Park

Eiffel Tower

Venus

Egypt

Sahara Desert

John F. Kennedy

Atlantic Ocean

Times Square

Elvis Presley

Stonehenge

Review Words
(from Unit 26)

21.

22.

23.

could've

shouldn't

wouldn't

Challenge Words

24.

25.

Neil Armstrong

Taj Mahal

About Your Spelling Words

Each new spelling word on this list is a proper noun. Test 
your knowledge of people and places by answering the 
questions below.

• Which two spelling words are the names of planets?

• Which two words name places in England?

• Which person on this list is the name of a singer?

• Which two words name places in Africa?

• Which person on this list has traveled to the moon?

• Which word names a place in India?
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